
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO TIEMPO
1 BH00154 VELAZQUEZ JOSELINA FEM PUENTE 00:29:25,895
2 BH00279 SONDON NATASHA FEM PUENTE 00:29:36,433
3 BH00231 VERNEY VICTORIA FEM PUENTE 00:31:11,151
4 BH00123 FLORIDIA AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE 00:31:12,861
5 BH00232 VERNEY EMILIA FEM PUENTE 00:31:26,456
6 BH00134 PERCAZ DANIELA FEM PUENTE 00:31:53,680
7 BH00043 BORDOLI AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE 00:32:00,732
8 BH00077 HUGHES MELANIE FEM PUENTE 00:32:01,609
9 BH00102 TUCAT CAROLINA FEM PUENTE 00:32:46,000

10 BH00064 BRANDT CANDELARIA FEM PUENTE 00:32:46,358
11 BH00379 HENRIQUEZ Ma. FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE 00:32:49,816
12 BH00212 VEGA PAULA M. FEM PUENTE 00:33:40,996
13 BH00046 RUIZ ADRIANA FEM PUENTE 00:34:55,000
14 BH00206 YAMAKI MIKAELA FEM PUENTE 00:35:01,000
15 BH00204 MARTICANI PAOLA FEM PUENTE 00:35:02,000
16 BH00003 UNGARO Ma. PILAR FEM PUENTE 00:35:05,000
17 BH00124 VEGA LAURA NOEMI FEM PUENTE 00:35:12,000
18 BH00119 SVACHCA ANA MARIA FEM PUENTE 00:35:18,000
19 BH00105 ROSSETTI JENNIFER FEM PUENTE 00:35:37,000
20 BH00221 ABEIRO ANDREA FEM PUENTE 00:35:47,000

CLASIFICACION GENERAL POR SEXO

20 BH00221 ABEIRO ANDREA FEM PUENTE 00:35:47,000
21 BH00084 FIDALGO Ma. FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE 00:36:01,494
22 BH00024 SVENSSON VIVIANA FEM PUENTE 00:36:24,000
23 BH00057 QUIROGA Ma. FERNANDA FEM PUENTE 00:36:35,000
24 BH00085 SERRA Ma. ADELA FEM PUENTE 00:36:44,967
25 BH00103 DOCKHORN ANA MARIA FEM PUENTE 00:36:47,000
26 BH00042 OSCOS MARIA ILSE FEM PUENTE 00:36:50,000
27 BH00016 BORDATO SUSANA FEM PUENTE 00:36:51,000
28 BH00052 NOCETI Ma. DANIELA FEM PUENTE 00:37:17,380
29 BH00222 CAÑUEGUIR CAMILA FEM PUENTE 00:37:32,000
30 BH00093 DEL VALLE ROCIO FEM PUENTE 00:37:56,138
31 BH00082 GALLEGO MATILDE FEM PUENTE 00:38:08,333
32 BH00210 CRISOL DEBORA FEM PUENTE 00:38:19,520
33 BH00207 SAN MARTIN PATRICIA FEM PUENTE 00:38:20,000
34 BH00037 KOREN AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE 00:38:55,000
35 BH00208 MORALES PATRICIA FEM PUENTE 00:39:02,491
36 BH00209 MANUEL DIANA FEM PUENTE 00:39:21,865
37 BH00081 OCAMPO NANCY N. FEM PUENTE 00:40:41,000
38 BH00083 ORIOLI CAROLINA FEM PUENTE 00:42:32,384
39 BH00030 MINOR MARIANA BELEN FEM PUENTE 00:43:24,640
40 BH00013 RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA FEM PUENTE 00:47:23,047
41 BH00011 RODRIGUES JACINTO MARIA ISABEL FEM PUENTE 00:47:50,000
42 BH00237 SANDOVAL CARINA FEM PUENTE 00:52:04,000

BH00888 WEIS LUDMILA FEM PUENTE DNF
BH00021 CARANCINI TALIA FEM PUENTE #N/A
BH01161 MARTINEZ GLORIA FEM PUENTE DNF



BH00063 NIGRA LAURA ALEJANDRA FEM PUENTE #N/A
BH00071 GOLDMAN CAROLINA FEM PUENTE #N/A
BH00334 RUIZ LEON FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE #N/A
BH01188 ALVAREZ BAVON Ma. EUGENIA FEM PUENTE DNF

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO TIEMPO
1 BH00091 ARAGON MAXIMILIANO MASC PUENTE 00:24:07,342
2 BH00223 CARRIZO NICOLA MASC PUENTE 00:24:24,143
3 BH00002 HECHENLEITNER ALEXANDRO J. MASC PUENTE 00:25:29,131
4 BH00018 LONCOMILLA NAHUEL MASC PUENTE 00:25:40,917
5 BH00387 ESTEBAN RODRIGO MASC PUENTE 00:25:45,369
6 BH00047 VALDEZ ROCHE JUAN IGNACIO MASC PUENTE 00:26:02,411
7 BH00074 FERNANDEZ AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE 00:26:27,896
8 BH00070 HILL COLIN MASC PUENTE 00:26:27,916
9 BH00051 ASCONAPE JUAN IGNACIO MASC PUENTE 00:26:58,574

10 BH00007 SOSA JUAN MANUEL MASC PUENTE 00:27:03,164
11 BH00073 GUIDI MATEO MASC PUENTE 00:27:44,756
12 BH00015 VIDAL MARIANO MASC PUENTE 00:27:56,600
13 BH00078 BRANDI MARCELO G. MASC PUENTE 00:28:02,395
14 BH00290 FOSCHI MARCO MASC PUENTE 00:28:09,841
15 BH00009 CASTERA THIAGO MASC PUENTE 00:28:10,161
16 BH00039 CURI ANTUN CAMILO MASC PUENTE 00:28:18,244
17 BH00033 BELIU ULISES MASC PUENTE 00:28:34,75417 BH00033 BELIU ULISES MASC PUENTE 00:28:34,754
18 BH00121 LIZAMA TORRES AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE 00:28:36,447
19 BH00127 NAPOLITANO FACUNDO MASC PUENTE 00:28:37,338
20 BH00045 MARGIOTTA ENRICO MASC PUENTE 00:28:39,850
21 BH00005 GUTIERREZ AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE 00:28:40,858
22 BH00040 QUIÑIGUAL ENRIQUE MASC PUENTE 00:28:41,746
23 BH00201 PAYERAS GASTON MASC PUENTE 00:28:55,172
24 BH00031 ARCE GASTON MASC PUENTE 00:29:03,269
25 BH00059 ORTIZ RAUL A. MASC PUENTE 00:29:50,226
26 BH00202 VEGA SANTIAGO M. MASC PUENTE 00:30:03,117
27 BH00019 RODRIGUEZ DANTE MASC PUENTE 00:30:06,301
28 BH00214 EZCURDIA MARTIN MASC PUENTE 00:30:16,370
29 BH00369 MURELLO ANDRES I. MASC PUENTE 00:30:22,000
30 BH00004 ZORZANO AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE 00:30:24,462
31 BH00087 IGLESIAS MATIAS MASC PUENTE 00:30:31,000
32 BH00027 PARRA GONZALO MASC PUENTE 00:30:33,895
33 BH00235 GALARZA JUAN MANUEL MASC PUENTE 00:30:52,304
34 BH00211 CARBONE LEANDRO MASC PUENTE 00:30:53,718
35 BH00107 DURONI ALEJANDRO MASC PUENTE 00:31:01,144
36 BH00006 LAGATTINA MARCELO MASC PUENTE 00:31:02,000
37 BH00020 ASMAT SANCHEZ IGNACIO MASC PUENTE 00:31:03,578
38 BH00001 GIMENEZ LUCAS MASC PUENTE 00:31:07,741
39 BH00286 GARCIA LUIS DANIEL MASC PUENTE 00:31:10,164
40 BH00095 HAIT ALFREDO J. MASC PUENTE 00:31:11,239
41 BH00227 JARAMILLO MATÍAS N. MASC PUENTE 00:31:11,297
42 BH00126 SCHLOSMAN GUSTAVO MASC PUENTE 00:31:11,902



43 BH00383 PEDRUEZA JORGE RAUL MASC PUENTE 00:31:12,639
44 BH00088 MARQUEZ RUBEN MASC PUENTE 00:31:21,372
45 BH00065 BECHER PABLO A. MASC PUENTE 00:31:25,415
46 BH00270 PATANE GIOVANNI MASC PUENTE 00:31:27,115
47 BH00075 BUCKLAND ALEJANDRO MASC PUENTE 00:32:02,318
48 BH00396 SANCHEZ PASTOR MATIAS J. MASC PUENTE 00:32:22,475
49 BH00048 ANTIN LEONARDO MASC PUENTE 00:32:34,077
50 BH00122 MOYANO FEDERICO MASC PUENTE 00:32:42,630
51 BH00106 VIETRI JULIO CESAR MASC PUENTE 00:32:51,289
52 BH00213 LOPEZ MARIANO IVAN MASC PUENTE 00:33:03,513
53 BH00200 CASSANO JOSÉ A. MASC PUENTE 00:33:19,519
54 BH00108 GARCIA LUCIANO MASC PUENTE 00:33:21,986
55 BH00053 BAUTISTA MARCELO MASC PUENTE 00:33:22,000
56 BH00034 CAMINOS MAURICIO MASC PUENTE 00:33:22,429
57 BH00131 MACIEL MARCELO CLAUDIO MASC PUENTE 00:33:25,482
58 BH00022 STEDING CRISTIAN MASC PUENTE 00:33:26,008
59 BH00415 DINAMARCA PABLO J. MASC PUENTE 00:33:52,000
60 BH00104 RAFFAGHELLI LUIS ANIBAL MASC PUENTE 00:33:59,002
61 BH00089 BRITO FABIO MASC PUENTE 00:34:01,000
62 BH00072 VARAS DANIEL A. MASC PUENTE 00:34:29,479
63 BH00049 NUÑEZ MARTIN ALBERTO MASC PUENTE 00:34:36,859
64 BH00010 CAMBARIERI MARCELO MASC PUENTE 00:34:37,59464 BH00010 CAMBARIERI MARCELO MASC PUENTE 00:34:37,594
65 BH00325 SANTAMARIA ADRIAN F. MASC PUENTE 00:35:21,383
66 BH00097 GUISCARDO MARCELO MASC PUENTE 00:35:57,000
67 BH00120 JUANCA CARLOS ANDRES MASC PUENTE 00:35:57,082
68 BH00055 PLIT CLAUDIO MASC PUENTE      00:35:57:126
69 BH00066 MOCAGATTA ORLANDO MASC PUENTE      00:35:57:129
70 BH00301 PEREIRA PABLO F. MASC PUENTE 00:36:36,167
71 BH00324 CUTRIN GERARDO MASC PUENTE 00:36:38,400
72 BH00151 GATICA EMILIO EVARISTO MASC PUENTE 00:37:32,000
73 BH00233 RODRIGUEZ MARCELINO MASC PUENTE 00:37:40,000
74 BH00205 BARRERA EDUARDO MASC PUENTE 00:37:43,250
75 BH00234 ONORATO PABLO MASC PUENTE 00:37:44,101
76 BH00125 ZENKER SKOP JORGE D. MASC PUENTE 00:38:22,000
77 BH00035 CARRERAS SEBASTIAN MASC PUENTE 00:39:08,439
78 BH00014 CARRERAS CARLOS T. MASC PUENTE 00:39:23,872
79 BH00023 BAHAMONDE RAUL ANDRES MASC PUENTE 00:40:03,931
80 BH00086 ALIANI CRISTIAN MASC PUENTE 00:42:46,000

BH01112 FERNANDEZ ADOLFO T. MASC PUENTE DNF
BH00028 ASTOLFI LUCAS G. MASC PUENTE #N/A
BH01141 RODRIGUEZ NESTOR MASC PUENTE DNF
BH00044 CURIHUALA DAVID MASC PUENTE #N/A
BH01150 BOCCAFURNO GUSTAVO MASC PUENTE DNF
BH00056 DOMINGUEZ RAUL ERNESTO MASC PUENTE #N/A
BH00058 SCHIEBELBEIN NESTOR C. MASC PUENTE #N/A
BH00101 LEON RUIZ SANTIAGO MASC PUENTE #N/A
BH00133 RIZZUTI MARIO B. MASC PUENTE #N/A



BH00329 DICESARE ANDRES MASC PUENTE #N/A



POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEG TIEMPO
1 BH00154 VELAZQUEZ JOSELINA FEM PUENTE F13-16 00:29:25,895
2 BH00231 VERNEY VICTORIA FEM PUENTE F13-16 00:31:11,151
3 BH00123 FLORIDIA AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE F13-16 00:31:12,861
4 BH00232 VERNEY EMILIA FEM PUENTE F13-16 00:31:26,456
5 BH00212 VEGA PAULA M. FEM PUENTE F13-16 00:33:40,996

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00279 SONDON NATASHA FEM PUENTE F17-19 00:29:36,433
2 BH00043 BORDOLI AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE F17-19 00:32:00,732
3 BH00102 TUCAT CAROLINA FEM PUENTE F17-19 00:32:46,000
4 BH00222 CAÑUEGUIR CAMILA FEM PUENTE F17-19 00:37:32,000

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00064 BRANDT CANDELARIA FEM PUENTE F20-25 00:32:46,358
2 BH00379 HENRIQUEZ Ma. FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE F20-25 00:32:49,816
3 BH00206 YAMAKI MIKAELA FEM PUENTE F20-25 00:35:01,000
4 BH00124 VEGA LAURA NOEMI FEM PUENTE F20-25 00:35:12,000
5 BH00093 DEL VALLE ROCIO FEM PUENTE F20-25 00:37:56,138

BH00021 CARANCINI TALIA FEM PUENTE F20-25 #N/A
BH00334 RUIZ LEON FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE F20-25 #N/A

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00077 HUGHES MELANIE FEM PUENTE F26-30 00:32:01,609

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

1 BH00077 HUGHES MELANIE FEM PUENTE F26-30 00:32:01,609
2 BH00084 FIDALGO Ma. FLORENCIA FEM PUENTE F26-30 00:36:01,494
3 BH00209 MANUEL DIANA FEM PUENTE F26-30 00:39:21,865

BH00888 WEIS LUDMILA FEM PUENTE F26-30 DNF
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00134 PERCAZ DANIELA FEM PUENTE F31-35 00:31:53,680
2 BH00105 ROSSETTI JENNIFER FEM PUENTE F31-35 00:35:37,000
3 BH00221 ABEIRO ANDREA FEM PUENTE F31-35 00:35:47,000
4 BH00030 MINOR MARIANA BELEN FEM PUENTE F31-35 00:43:24,640

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00204 MARTICANI PAOLA FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:35:02,000
2 BH00085 SERRA Ma. ADELA FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:36:44,967
3 BH00052 NOCETI Ma. DANIELA FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:37:17,380
4 BH00082 GALLEGO MATILDE FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:38:08,333
5 BH00210 CRISOL DEBORA FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:38:19,520
6 BH00037 KOREN AGUSTINA FEM PUENTE F36-40 00:38:55,000

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00003 UNGARO Ma. PILAR FEM PUENTE F41-45 00:35:05,000
2 BH00119 SVACHCA ANA MARIA FEM PUENTE F41-45 00:35:18,000

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00024 SVENSSON VIVIANA FEM PUENTE F46-50 00:36:24,000
2 BH00057 QUIROGA Ma. FERNANDA FEM PUENTE F46-50 00:36:35,000
3 BH00016 BORDATO SUSANA FEM PUENTE F46-50 00:36:51,000
4 BH00207 SAN MARTIN PATRICIA FEM PUENTE F46-50 00:38:20,000
5 BH00237 SANDOVAL CARINA FEM PUENTE F46-50 00:52:04,000

BH00071 GOLDMAN CAROLINA FEM PUENTE F46-50 #N/A



BH01188 ALVAREZ BAVON Ma. EUGENIA FEM PUENTE F46-50 DNF
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00046 RUIZ ADRIANA FEM PUENTE F51-55 00:34:55,000
2 BH00083 ORIOLI CAROLINA FEM PUENTE F51-55 00:42:32,384
3 BH00013 RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA FEM PUENTE F51-55 00:47:23,047

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00103 DOCKHORN ANA MARIA FEM PUENTE F56-60 00:36:47,000
2 BH00042 OSCOS MARIA ILSE FEM PUENTE F56-60 00:36:50,000
3 BH00208 MORALES PATRICIA FEM PUENTE F56-60 00:39:02,491
4 BH00081 OCAMPO NANCY N. FEM PUENTE F56-60 00:40:41,000

BH01161 MARTINEZ GLORIA FEM PUENTE F56-60 DNF

BH00063 NIGRA LAURA ALEJANDRA FEM PUENTE F56-60 #N/A
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00011 RODRIGUES JACINTO MARIA ISABEL FEM PUENTE F61+ 00:47:50,000
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00002 HECHENLEITNER ALEXANDRO J. MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:25:29,131
2 BH00047 VALDEZ ROCHE JUAN IGNACIO MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:26:02,411
3 BH00007 SOSA JUAN MANUEL MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:27:03,164
4 BH00073 GUIDI MATEO MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:27:44,756
5 BH00009 CASTERA THIAGO MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:28:10,161
6 BH00202 VEGA SANTIAGO M. MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:30:03,1176 BH00202 VEGA SANTIAGO M. MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:30:03,117
7 BH00020 ASMAT SANCHEZ IGNACIO MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:31:03,578
8 BH00227 JARAMILLO MATÍAS N. MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:31:11,297
9 BH00270 PATANE GIOVANNI MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:31:27,115

10 BH00108 GARCIA LUCIANO MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:33:21,986
11 BH00035 CARRERAS SEBASTIAN MASC PUENTE M13-16 00:39:08,439

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00223 CARRIZO NICOLA MASC PUENTE M17-19 00:24:24,143
2 BH00018 LONCOMILLA NAHUEL MASC PUENTE M17-19 00:25:40,917
3 BH00051 ASCONAPE JUAN IGNACIO MASC PUENTE M17-19 00:26:58,574
4 BH00121 LIZAMA TORRES AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE M17-19 00:28:36,447

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00033 BELIU ULISES MASC PUENTE M20-25 00:28:34,754
2 BH00005 GUTIERREZ AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE M20-25 00:28:40,858
3 BH00031 ARCE GASTON MASC PUENTE M20-25 00:29:03,269

BH00101 LEON RUIZ SANTIAGO MASC PUENTE M20-25 #N/A
BH00329 DICESARE ANDRES MASC PUENTE M20-25 #N/A

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00091 ARAGON MAXIMILIANO MASC PUENTE M26-30 00:24:07,342
2 BH00387 ESTEBAN RODRIGO MASC PUENTE M26-30 00:25:45,369
3 BH00127 NAPOLITANO FACUNDO MASC PUENTE M26-30 00:28:37,338
4 BH00201 PAYERAS GASTON MASC PUENTE M26-30 00:28:55,172

BH00056 DOMINGUEZ RAUL ERNESTO MASC PUENTE M26-30 #N/A
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00039 CURI ANTUN CAMILO MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:28:18,244
2 BH00045 MARGIOTTA ENRICO MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:28:39,850



3 BH00214 EZCURDIA MARTIN MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:30:16,370
4 BH00369 MURELLO ANDRES I. MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:30:22,000
5 BH00087 IGLESIAS MATIAS MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:30:31,000
6 BH00027 PARRA GONZALO MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:30:33,895
7 BH00001 GIMENEZ LUCAS MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:31:07,741
8 BH00286 GARCIA LUIS DANIEL MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:31:10,164
9 BH00088 MARQUEZ RUBEN MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:31:21,372

10 BH00065 BECHER PABLO A. MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:31:25,415
11 BH00396 SANCHEZ PASTOR MATIAS J. MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:32:22,475
12 BH00200 CASSANO JOSÉ A. MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:33:19,519
13 BH00034 CAMINOS MAURICIO MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:33:22,429
14 BH00072 VARAS DANIEL A. MASC PUENTE M31-35 00:34:29,479

BH00028 ASTOLFI LUCAS G. MASC PUENTE M31-35 #N/A
BH00044 CURIHUALA DAVID MASC PUENTE M31-35 #N/A

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00078 BRANDI MARCELO G. MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:28:02,395
2 BH00290 FOSCHI MARCO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:28:09,841
3 BH00019 RODRIGUEZ DANTE MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:30:06,301
4 BH00004 ZORZANO AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:30:24,462
5 BH00211 CARBONE LEANDRO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:30:53,718
6 BH00006 LAGATTINA MARCELO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:31:02,000
7 BH00122 MOYANO FEDERICO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:32:42,6307 BH00122 MOYANO FEDERICO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:32:42,630
8 BH00106 VIETRI JULIO CESAR MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:32:51,289
9 BH00415 DINAMARCA PABLO J. MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:33:52,000

10 BH00205 BARRERA EDUARDO MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:37:43,250
11 BH00023 BAHAMONDE RAUL ANDRES MASC PUENTE M36-40 00:40:03,931

BH01150 BOCCAFURNO GUSTAVO MASC PUENTE M36-40 DNF
BH00058 SCHIEBELBEIN NESTOR C. MASC PUENTE M36-40 #N/A

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00074 FERNANDEZ AGUSTIN MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:26:27,896
2 BH00015 VIDAL MARIANO MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:27:56,600
3 BH00040 QUIÑIGUAL ENRIQUE MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:28:41,746
4 BH00235 GALARZA JUAN MANUEL MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:30:52,304
5 BH00095 HAIT ALFREDO J. MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:31:11,239
6 BH00383 PEDRUEZA JORGE RAUL MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:31:12,639
7 BH00213 LOPEZ MARIANO IVAN MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:33:03,513
8 BH00022 STEDING CRISTIAN MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:33:26,008
9 BH00089 BRITO FABIO MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:34:01,000

10 BH00049 NUÑEZ MARTIN ALBERTO MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:34:36,859
11 BH00010 CAMBARIERI MARCELO MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:34:37,594
12 BH00301 PEREIRA PABLO F. MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:36:36,167
13 BH00086 ALIANI CRISTIAN MASC PUENTE M41-45 00:42:46,000

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00070 HILL COLIN MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:26:27,916
2 BH00059 ORTIZ RAUL A. MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:29:50,226
3 BH00120 JUANCA CARLOS ANDRES MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:35:57,082
4 BH00324 CUTRIN GERARDO MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:36:38,400



5 BH00234 ONORATO PABLO MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:37:44,101
6 BH00014 CARRERAS CARLOS T. MASC PUENTE M46-50 00:39:23,872

BH01112 FERNANDEZ ADOLFO T. MASC PUENTE M46-50 DNF
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00131 MACIEL MARCELO CLAUDIO MASC PUENTE M51-55 00:33:25,482
2 BH00151 GATICA EMILIO EVARISTO MASC PUENTE M51-55 00:37:32,000
3 BH00233 RODRIGUEZ MARCELINO MASC PUENTE M51-55 00:37:40,000
4 BH00125 ZENKER SKOP JORGE D. MASC PUENTE M51-55 00:38:22,000

POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 BH00107 DURONI ALEJANDRO MASC PUENTE M56-60 00:31:01,144
2 BH00126 SCHLOSMAN GUSTAVO MASC PUENTE M56-60 00:31:11,902
3 BH00048 ANTIN LEONARDO MASC PUENTE M56-60 00:32:34,077
4 BH00053 BAUTISTA MARCELO MASC PUENTE M56-60 00:33:22,000

BH01141 RODRIGUEZ NESTOR MASC PUENTE M56-60 DNF
POS CHIP APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO GRUPO CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 BH00075 BUCKLAND ALEJANDRO MASC PUENTE M61+ 00:32:02,318
2 BH00104 RAFFAGHELLI LUIS ANIBAL MASC PUENTE M61+ 00:33:59,002
3 BH00325 SANTAMARIA ADRIAN F. MASC PUENTE M61+ 00:35:21,383
4 BH00097 GUISCARDO MARCELO MASC PUENTE M61+ 00:35:57,000
5 BH00055 PLIT CLAUDIO MASC PUENTE M61+    00:35:57:126
6 BH00066 MOCAGATTA ORLANDO MASC PUENTE M61+    00:35:57:1296 BH00066 MOCAGATTA ORLANDO MASC PUENTE M61+    00:35:57:129

BH00133 RIZZUTI MARIO B. MASC PUENTE M61+ #N/A


